
NH Producers Authorized to Sell 2017 Marketplace Plans

Last Name First Name Phone City State Zip NPN Marketplace Email address
Ballentine Jeffrey 6035699216 Alton NH 03809 7826148 Ind. & SHOP jballentine@healthmarkets.com
Dunn Stephanie 6039235850 Alton NH 03809 17307457 Individual sdunn@healthmarkets.com
Labonte Brian 6035891017 Amherst NH 03031 15950702 Ind. & SHOP brian@brianlabonteinsurance.com
Trudo David 6036731201 Amherst NH 03031 6381556 Individual dtrudo@hpminsurance.com
Goulet Brianna 6034832606 Atkinson NH 03811 11514352 Individual b.goulet@nibribenefits.com
Forte Mark 6036696200 Auburn NH 03032 3355416 Individual mark.forte@tds.net
Nalette William 6036475550 Bedford NH 03110 6378210 Individual bnalette@comcast.net
Jurcins Eriks 6034127000 Bow NH 03304 8680083 Individual ejurcins@yahoo.com
Samson Randall 6037260637 Bristol NH 03222 8998547 Individual randy.samson@healthmarkets.com
French Suzanne 6034832606 Candia NH 03034 6381195 Individual s.french@nibribenefits.com
Weiss Bert 6036943058 Center Conway NH 03813 16769676 Ind. & SHOP bert@customartglass.com
Jarnot John 6037313311 Concord NH 03301 7813401 Individual jjarnot@live.com
Makris Jennifer 6032687823 Concord NH 03301 6376442 Individual jennifer.makris@cigna.com
Mcintire Stacy 6037159773 Concord NH 03301 8188779 Individual smcintire@davistowle.com 
Thulin Karen 6039653719 Derry NH 03038 6377205 Ind. & SHOP enthulin@comcast.net
Bachand Michael 6034907892 Dover NH 03820 2546778 Individual mbachand101@gmail.com
Richardson Jennifer 6038174020 Dover NH 03820 7559281 Individual jennifer.richardson@advancedconceptsinsurance.com
Brunault Brett 6033033712 Epping NH 03042 16460459 Individual bbrunault@healthmarkets.com
Poisson Leo 6037724781 Exeter NH 03833 6379124 Individual leo.poisson@foyinsurance.com
D'Silva Norman 6039341211 Franklin NH 03235 2009252 Individual pfsfranklin@metrocast.net 
Mijal Deborah 6034973175 Goffstown NH 03045 3350535 Ind. & SHOP debimijal@comcast.net
Cote Christopher 6033294933 Hampstead NH 03841 7693611 Individual ccote@mycoreinsurance.com
Kastle Norman 6037312550 Hampstead NH 03841 3494902 Ind. & SHOP akastle@mycoreinsurance.com
Pearsall Sonia 6034642199 Hillsboro NH 03244 3352906 Ind. & SHOP sonia@advancedbenefitdesign.com
Pearsall Frank 6034642199 Hillsboro NH 03244 3356185 Individual frank@advancedbenefitdesign.com
Buonanduci Thomas 6036225700 Hudson NH 03051 3539529 Individual healthplansavings@comcast.net
Brooks Kathleen 6033522121 Keene NH 03431 6376296 Ind. & SHOP kbrooks@clark‐mortenson.com
Farrar Stephen 6033571084 Keene NH 03431 16895400 Individual steve@optimumfhb.com
Aldus David 6039788816 Laconia NH 03246 14888635 Individual aldusdavid@yahoo.com
Dockham Justin 6035244535 Laconia NH 03246 15438929 Individual jdockham@melcher‐prescott.com
LeBlanc Lynnette 6035244535 Laconia NH 03246 6378269 Ind. & SHOP lleblanc@melcher‐prescott.com
Rague Kurt 6035575818 Laconia NH 03246 11125378 Individual kurt.rague@insphereis.com
Stoilov Miroslav 6033937755 Laconia NH 03246 11302114 Individual mirostoilov@gmail.com
Hobbs Margaret 9105085582 Lancaster NH 03584 16645739 Individual mhobbs1959@gmail.com
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Shearer Douglas 8006752555 Lancaster NH 03584 6382848 Ind. & SHOP dshearer@gms‐ins.com
Kapelson Joel 6036613876 Litchfield NH 03052 13506382 Individual jkapelson@financialguide.com
Archer Karen 6035539040 Londonderry NH 03053 8784488 Individual kaarcher@comcast.net
Allen Richard 6036252266 Manchester NH 03109 3353112 Individual rich@richallen.com
Ballingall Keith 6036379891 Manchester NH 03103 8583749 Ind. & SHOP keith@healthapp.ly
Barrett Emily 9788341263 Manchester NH 03102 18004638 Individual emilyrbarrett@gmail.com
Cabanel Daniel 6032895007 Manchester NH 03104 3349554 Individual cabanel_dan@nlvmail.com
Carvalho Edward 6036696116 Manchester NH 03105 700829 Ind. & SHOP meridianepc@aol.com
Chasse Jeanette 6032960700 Manchester NH 03101 6376366 Ind. & SHOP jeanettec@granitegroupbenefits.com
Corliss Dean 6036681078 Manchester NH 03106 101167 Individual deancorliss@gmail.com
Denoncourt Jeffrey 6034405653 Manchester NH 03103 17072647 Individual info@accesshealthinsurancemarketplace.com
Denoncourt Tim 6036475555 Manchester NH 03103 17085874 Individual sal@topazadvisors.com
Denoncourt Diane 6036475555 Manchester NH 03103 6377128 Individual info@accesshealthinsurancemarketplace.com
Dubreuil Terry 6032960700 Manchester NH 03101 6376267 Ind. & SHOP terryd@granitegroupbenefits.com
Gennetti Matt 6032329312 Manchester NH 03106 17596841 Individual mgennetti@cgiretirementservices.com
Hansen Brenna 6032960700 Manchester NH 03101 11982049 Individual brennah@granitegroupbenefits.com
Larrabee Lisa 6036659230 Manchester NH 03101 6376427 Individual benprolml@aol.com 
Melrose Nancy 6032960700 Manchester NH 03101 8227285 Ind. & SHOP nancym@granitegroupbenefits.com
Mitchell Kelly 6032960700 Manchester NH 03101 7407866 Individual kellym@granitegroupbenefits.com 
Moquin Craig 6032066041 Manchester NH 03101 2650411 Individual craig.moquin@nm.com
Poole Carrie 6036379891 Manchester NH 03103 17251032 Ind. & SHOP carrie@healthapp.ly
Redmond Carol 6036252266 Manchester NH 03109 16446380 Individual rich@richallen.com 
Simard Daniel 6032960700 Manchester NH 03101 17528945 Ind. & SHOP daniels@granitegroupbenefits.com
Simoneau Michelle 6032960700 Manchester NH 03101 8691622 Ind. & SHOP michelles@granitegroupbenefits.com
Truncellito Timothy 6036237092 Manchester NH 03101 15670613 Individual t.truncellito@tanddllc.com
Waltrup John 6036252266 Manchester NH 03109 8144558 Individual john@allenassociatesnh.com
Wolseley Robert 6032047879 Manchester NH 03104 17563490 Individual nhlifepro@gmail.com
DiLorenzo Daniel 6037598944 Merrimack NH 03054 9291556 Individual dsdilorenzo@comcast.net
HIll Denise 6038673811 Merrimack NH 03054 8494327 Individual hilldnse@gmail.com
Garnick Kevin 6032340011 Nashua NH 03063 3353546 Individual kevingarnick@primerica.com 
Johnson Wendy 6038828200 Nashua NH 03060 2277105 Ind. & SHOP eprolman3@ft.newyorklife.com
Lavine Mark 6038815775 Nashua NH 03064 3353026 Individual mark@bbone.us
Lavoie Brian 6033187349 Nashua NH 03063 7525672 Ind. & SHOP brian.lavoie@lpl.com
Shuker David 6035488249 Nashua NH 03063 3356730 Individual dshuker.aku61@primerica.com
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Stebbins Edmond 6038916483 Nashua NH 03062 16563649 Individual edstebbins@hotmail.com
Stein Jamie 6037914585 Nashua NH 03063 8293314 Individual jamie@healthnh.com
Livingston Debra 6035264513 New London NH 03257 6376152 Ind. & SHOP drlivingston@tds.net
Bevins Doug 6037932185 Newmarket NH 03857 9567327 Individual dbevins@mycoreinsurance.com
Hirsch Timothy 6035603851 Pelham NH 03076 16688290 Individual timothycolonial@gmail.com 
Lowe Michelle 6038312504 Peterborough NH 03458 16451658 Individual mlowehb@gmail.com 
Pappalardo Leigh 6033824600 Plaistow NH 03865 3749276 Individual lpappalardo@isc‐insurance.com
Vanagel Nancy 6033824600 Plaistow NH 03865 6380583 Individual nvanagel@insurancesolutionscorp.com
Baker Pamela 6034122812 Plymouth NH 03264 17311367 Ind. & SHOP pam@pattystewartandassociates.com
Dragon Robert 6035361735 Plymouth NH 03264 3350733 Ind. & SHOP rj@dragonfinancialservices.com
Stewart Patricia 6035363691 Plymouth NH 03264 6377406 Ind. & SHOP pattystewart@myfairpoint.net 
Bennett Patricia 6034270101 Portsmouth NH 03801 3356096 Individual myinslady@comcast.net
Graves Lorie 6034338821 Portsmouth NH 03801 13814717 Individual loriegraves@ahsnh.com 
Lamberti Mary 6036016705 Portsmouth NH 03801 6383139 Individual mel@lambertiandassociates.com
Singer Michael 6034312103 Portsmouth NH 03801 1233804 Individual michael@michaelsingerinsurance.com
Turner William 6034301245 Portsmouth NH 03801 2304476 Individual bturner@beaconintegrated.com
Knapp Christopher 6034442911 Rindge NH 03561 8984463 Individual cknapp@gms‐ins.com
Burk Debra 6038333719 Rochester NH 03867 3349659 Ind. & SHOP dburk@metrocast.net
Trepanier Terri 6038173949 Rochester NH 03867 6378251 Ind. & SHOP terri@balancedcarehealth.com
Hayes Sean 6033932111 Salem NH 03079 17613426 Individual skhayes@tds.net 
Mazejka Monique 6032440016 Salem NH 03079 16398833 Individual mmazejka@healthmarkets.com
Miller Wallace 6036898165 Salem NH 03079 17027878 Individual wally.miller@healthmarkets.com
Stephens Joshua 9782389796 Salem NH 03079 17961920 Individual jstephens@healthmarkets.com
Brennan William 6037305456 Silver Lake NH 03875 3354651 Individual WBRENNANT01@ROADRUNNER.COM
Curt George 6037631438 Sunapee NH 03782 2270536 Individual george@curtinsurance.com
Roma Hayden 6032545344 Thornton NH 03285 3355851 Ind. & SHOP haydenroma@yahoo.com
Peltz Claude 6034374411 Windham NH 03087 2276520 Individual peltzfinancialservices@gmail.com
Spratt Stephen 6035278117 Windham NH 03087 7506476 Ind. & SHOP steve@freeagentsnh.com
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